STRASBURG YOUTH CHEERLEADING LEAGUE P.O. Box 84 Strasburg, VA 22657

Dear Friends and Supporters of Youth Cheerleading,

Each year the Strasburg Youth Cheerleading League, a 501(c)(3) non-profit, offers an opportunity for the youth of our area to participate in a structured physical activity that provides exercise, team participation experience, self-esteem building, and good old-fashioned fun. The children cheer at football games and participate each year in a cheer competition.

Through the generosity of patrons and sponsors such as you, we are able to provide practice facilities, uniforms, equipment, and other necessities to support this valuable program and give the youth of our area a quality life experience.

In return for a tax-deductible donation of any size, your business or personal name will be announced at home games as well as displayed on our website and Facebook.

Please give your kind consideration to our request for your support and donate generously to:

STRASBURG YOUTH CHEERLEADING LEAGUE, EIN 37-1665412 P.O. Box 84 Strasburg, VA 22657

With Best Regards,

Kala Beattie

President

Please note, as of 2012, Strasburg Youth Cheerleading League is an independent organization from Strasburg Midget Football. We are financially supported by your generous donations and fundraising.

Enclosed, please find my donation in support of the Strasburg Youth Cheerleading League. We also accept PayPal. Please include your information below for recognition.

□\$1,000.00 □\$500.00 □\$250.00 □\$

PayPal Link: scan the QR code or send to strasburgcheerleading@gmail.com



PayPal

Name/Business:	
Address:	
Phone:	